YEAR

1959-1960

1961-1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

DENVER

Marshall Wilson
Marshall Wilson
Wilbur Sprenger
Ed Megill
Howard Finch
James Murphy
Clarence Schuerwater
Ken Heasman
Wally Kiner
Ralph Johnson
Elwin Merrill
Robert Clipson
Ralph Denton
Eugene Lovelace
Ed Bowman
Oman Quade
Oren Ricker
Donald Moore
Charles Cultra
Gordon Dodrill
Ray Deselmes
Harold Schluntz
Byron Moeller
Jack Morison
Ray Bryan
Jim-Claire Clipson
Les Hansen

Glen Gustafson
Roger Rosengren
Henry Davis
Ross Morrill
Robert Weston
Gene Thompson
John Taylor

Don Straley
Norma Weston
Huey Burk
Barbara Wool
Ray Velasquez

COLORADO SPRINGS
Frank Colton
Wally Mankin
Wayne Johnson
Harold Dana
Evan Evans
Philip Lavie
Harold Jordan
Fount LeRoy
Walter Grande
J.C. Johnson
Charles Pinkham
Cecil Lantzer
Bob Martin
Howard Thompson
Paul King

Leo Rogers
Harold Steinmier
John Ciccolella
James Truett
Larry Hostetler
Al Thornberry
George Faulk

Bill King

Carl Buttke

Jack Hendron
Erwin Bottamiller
Vern Eisele

Carl Garret
Clifford Upton
Ollie Piper

Bill Clarkson
Tom VanCamp
Bob Marron

Bill Bowers

Dave Rose

Dave Rose

MERGED w/DenCo Unit



2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Louie DeCarolis
Teressa Taylor
Janie Lichtfuss
Shari Davis
Forrest McClure
Lowell CLark
Kent Charles
Roger Pruter
Chris Hildenbrand
Patti Reed

Carl Russell
Virgil Turner
Rob Davis

Bob Lauderdale
James Gearhart
Elliot Actor
Jackie Arnold
Rich Nortnik
Benita Chappell
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